Vishay Telefunken
11.99 1
Marking on Packages 1
TO50 (3 Pin) and TO50 (4 Pin)
view from top
Cathodering
unwind
SOD80  MiniMELF

company
symbol
weekly code type code
(2or 3 places)
XYZ
SOT343
T9
32
annual  codecompany
symbol
weekly code type code
(2or 3 places)
XYZ
SOT343R
T9
32
annual  codecompany
symbol
weekly code type code
(2or 3 places)
XYZ
SOT363
T9
32
annual  codecompany
symbol
weekly code type code
(2or 3 places)
2
Vishay Telefunken
11.994
Type marking for RF Transistors and Diodes in SMD Plastic packages
Remarks: 1) _means: First digit of three is empty (open)
2) Bold and cursive  letters mean: Diode
_28 BFP280T
_67 BFP67
_E1 BFS17
_E2 BFS17A
_E4 BFS17R
_E5 BFS17AR
_FA BFP81
_FE BFP93A
_G7 BF579
_GG BF579R
_LB S525T
_LH BF569
_LM BF569R
_MB BF995
_MG BF994S
_MH BF996S
_MO BF998
_P1 BFR92
_P4 BFR92R
_PN BA779
_R1 BFR93
_R4 BFR93R
_RA BFQ81
_RC BFR193T
_RE BFR280T
_RF BFR181T
_RG BFR182T
_RH BFR183T
_TF BB824
_V2 BFQ67
+P2 BFR92A
+P5 BFR92AR
+R2 BFR93A
+R5 BFR93AR
05F TSDF1205R
13R S913TR
193 BFP193T
20F TSDF1220R
29R S592TR
49R S849TR
503 S503T
504 S504T
505 S505T
50F TSDF1250R
52R S952TR
53R S503TR
54R S504TR
55R S505TR
592 S592T
593 S593T
594 S594T
595 S595T
59R S595TR
67R BFP67R
822 S822T
82P BFP182T
82R S886TR
83P BFP183T
849 S849T
852 S852T
858 S858TA1
860 S860T
868 S868T